
Hitter Report:  
Well-Hit Average (At Bats) 

Report Criteria 

 
All Hitters on the Chicago White Sox hitting against All Pitchers  
-Minimum 100 AB 
-Pitch Types: All Pitches 
Covering selected games between 4/1/2005 to 10/17/2005 

 .226 1225  5412 Totals 

 .308 
 .255 
 .241 
 .228 
 .226 
 .223 
 .216 
 .212 
 .212 
 .205 
 .198 
 .198 
 .195 
 .155 

 176  
 118  
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 111  
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 63  
 24  
 91  
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 34  
 26  
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 112  
 29  
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Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 

572 
462 
497 
487 
526 
283 
111 
430 
482 
166 
131 
505 
573 
187 

Konerko, Paul #14 R/R 
Pierzynski, A.J. #12 L/L 
Iguchi, Tadahito #15 R/R 
Everett, Carl #8 B/R 
Dye, Jermaine #23 R/R 
Blum, Geoff #27 B/R 
Harris, Willie #1 L/R 
Crede, Joe #24 R/R 
Uribe, Juan #5 R/R 
Perez, Timo #7 L/L 
Widger, Chris #36 R/R 
Podsednik, Scott #22 L/L 
Rowand, Aaron #33 R/R 
Ozuna, Pablo #38 R/R 

 
Well-Hit

 
Team 

 
AB

Well-Hit
Avg. 

 
Player Name  

 
Rank 

Players are ranked above according to Well-Hit Average. 
Well-Hit Average = Well-Hit / AB, where AB is official At Bats.  
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Hitter Report:  
Well-Hit Average (At Bats) 

Report Criteria 

 
All Hitters on the Chicago White Sox hitting against All Pitchers  
-Minimum 100 AB 
-Pitch Types: Fastball 
Covering selected games between 4/1/2005 to 10/17/2005 

 .250 776  3105 Totals 

 .347 
 .289 
 .279 
 .259 
 .251 
 .232 
 .232 
 .226 
 .216 
 .213 
 .212 
 .158 

 122  
 56  
 79  
 77  
 75  
 65  
 60  
 78  
 22  
 73  
 53  
 16  
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Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 

352 
194 
283 
297 
299 
280 
259 
345 
102 
343 
250 
101 

Konerko, Paul #14 R/R 
Blum, Geoff #27 B/R 
Pierzynski, A.J. #12 L/L 
Iguchi, Tadahito #15 R/R 
Dye, Jermaine #23 R/R 
Everett, Carl #8 B/R 
Uribe, Juan #5 R/R 
Podsednik, Scott #22 L/L 
Perez, Timo #7 L/L 
Rowand, Aaron #33 R/R 
Crede, Joe #24 R/R 
Ozuna, Pablo #38 R/R 

 
Well-Hit

 
Team 

 
AB

Well-Hit
Avg. 

 
Player Name  

 
Rank 

Players are ranked above according to Well-Hit Average. 
Well-Hit Average = Well-Hit / AB, where AB is official At Bats.  
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Hitter Report:  
Well-Hit Average (At Bats) 

Report Criteria 

 
All Hitters on the Chicago White Sox hitting against All Pitchers  
-Minimum 100 AB 
-Pitch Types: Non-Fastballs 
Covering selected games between 4/1/2005 to 10/17/2005 

 .201 367  1826 Totals 

 .245 
 .222 
 .218 
 .215 
 .211 
 .194 
 .188 
 .170 
 .138 

 54  
 46  
 39  
 43  
 38  
 44  
 42  
 39  
 22  
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Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 
Chicago White Sox 

220 
207 
179 
200 
180 
227 
223 
230 
160 

Konerko, Paul #14 R/R 
Everett, Carl #8 B/R 
Pierzynski, A.J. #12 L/L 
Iguchi, Tadahito #15 R/R 
Crede, Joe #24 R/R 
Dye, Jermaine #23 R/R 
Uribe, Juan #5 R/R 
Rowand, Aaron #33 R/R 
Podsednik, Scott #22 L/L 

 
Well-Hit

 
Team 

 
AB

Well-Hit
Avg. 

 
Player Name  

 
Rank 

Players are ranked above according to Well-Hit Average. 
Well-Hit Average = Well-Hit / AB, where AB is official At Bats.  
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